
HYBSL Instructional Softball Division: UPDATED 5/9/16

Schedule for Team 1: Belford Schedule for Team 3: Kampwerth

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/2/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 5/3/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3

5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3 5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 5/16/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3

5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3 5/23/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3

5/31/2016 Tuesday 8:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 5/31/2016 Tuesday 8:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3

6/6/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3 6/7/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

6/14/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3 6/13/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3

6/20/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3 6/20/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

6/28/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 6/27/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

7/5/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 7/5/2016 Tuesday 8:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

7/8/2016 Friday 6:00PM Team 1: Belford Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3 7/8/2016 Friday 6:00PM Team 1: Belford Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

Schedule for Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Schedule for Team 4: Boyer

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/3/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3 5/2/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3

5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3 5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3

5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 5/16/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3

5/20/2016 Friday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 4: Boyer SPINDLER FIELD 2 5/20/2016 Friday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 4: Boyer SPINDLER FIELD 2

5/23/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3 5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3

5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3 5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3

6/6/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3 6/7/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

6/13/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Kampwerth Team 2: Ringwald/Beer WIRZ 3 6/14/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Belford Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3

6/21/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3 6/21/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 4: Boyer WIRZ 3

6/28/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3 6/27/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3

7/5/2016 Tuesday 8:00 PM Team 2: Ringwald/Beer Team 3: Kampwerth WIRZ 3 7/5/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Boyer Team 1: Belford WIRZ 3

Games in red have been cancelled.

Games in yellow have been rescheduled.

GLIK PARK-WIRZ 3: 
12525 Sportsman Rd. Highland IL 62249

Spindler Field 1 & 2 Location
1221 Spindler Park Road

WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE: 

618-654-7042


